
 

 

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2021 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 

Independence Day (Sunday, 07/04/2021) Monday, July 5, 2021 

Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, November 24, 2021* 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 
Friday, November 26, 2021 

Christmas Eve (Friday, 12/24/2021) 
Christmas Day (Saturday, 12/25/2021) 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021* 

Thursday, December 23, 2021 
Friday, December 24, 2021 

 
New Year’s Day (Saturday, 01/01/2022) 
 

Thursday, December 30, 2021** 

Friday, December 31, 2021 

*City Hall and Community Center will close at 1:30 p.m.  MSC will close at 12:30 p.m.  

**City Hall and Community Center will close at 12:30 p.m.  MSC will close at 11:30 a.m. 

Please note, when closing early, operating hours do not include a lunch break.   


